Company Name

General Grind & Machine
Sherrard CUSD #200*

Mercer County CUSD #404
United CUSD #304**

Genesis Medical Center, Aledo
Mercer County Government
Walmart

Mercer County Family YMCA
Aledo Rehabilitation & Health Care Center
McDonald's

Genesis Senior Living, Aledo
Donaldson Company
Meminger Metal Finishing
Mercer Market

Brookstone of Aledo

Essig Motors

Midwest Fibre Products

City of Aledo

Compass (select services at Genesis Medical Center, Aledo facilities)
*district partially located in Rock Island County

**district partially located in Warren County

Address

2103 SE 5th St
4701 176th Ave
1002 SW 6th St
411 W Hunt Ave
409 NW 9th Ave
100 SE 3rd St # 3
1500 SE 5th St
401 SW 2nd Ave
304 SW 12th St
1402 SE 3rd St
309 NW 9th Ave
3230 65th Ave
2107 SE 8th St
1600 SE 5th St
405 SE 13th Ave
2204 SE 3rd St
2819 95th Ave
120 N College Ave
409 NW 9th Ave

City
Aledo
Sherrard
Aledo
Alexis
Aledo
Aledo
Aledo
Aledo
Aledo
Aledo
Aledo
New Windsor
Aledo
Aledo
Aledo
Aledo
Viola
Aledo
Aledo

61231
61281
61231
61412
61231
61231
61231
61231
61231
61231
61231
61465
61231
61231
61231
61231
61486
61231
61231

ZIP Code Number of Employees

326
253
241
161
142
125
93
68
60
55
54
50
48
40
35
35
35
35
33



