Company Name	Address	City	ZIP Code	Number of Employees
General Grind & Machine	2103 SE 5th St	Aledo	61231	326
Sherrard CUSD #200*	4701 176th Ave	Sherrard	61281	253
Mercer County CUSD #404	1002 SW 6th St	Aledo	61231	241
United CUSD #304**	411 W Hunt Ave	Alexis	61412	161
Genesis Medical Center, Aledo	409 NW 9th Ave	Aledo	61231	142
Mercer County Government	100 SE 3rd St # 3	Aledo	61231	125
Walmart	1500 SE 5th St	Aledo	61231	93
Mercer County Family YMCA	401 SW 2nd Ave	Aledo	61231	68
Aledo Rehabilitation & Health Care Center	304 SW 12th St	Aledo	61231	60
McDonald's	1402 SE 3rd St	Aledo	61231	55
Genesis Senior Living, Aledo	309 NW 9th Ave	Aledo	61231	54
Donaldson Company	3230 65th Ave	New Windsor	61465	50
Meminger Metal Finishing	2107 SE 8th St	Aledo	61231	48
Mercer Market	1600 SE 5th St	Aledo	61231	40
Brookstone of Aledo	405 SE 13th Ave	Aledo	61231	35
Essig Motors	2204 SE 3rd St	Aledo	61231	35
Midwest Fibre Products	2819 95th Ave	Viola	61486	35
City of Aledo	120 N College Ave	Aledo	61231	35
Compass (select services at Genesis Medical Center, Aledo facilities)	409 NW 9th Ave	Aledo	61231	33

^{*}district partially located in Rock Island County

^{**}district partially located in Warren County